
FIS NORDIC JR & U23 WORLD SKI CHAMPS

Val Di Fiemme (ITA)

Men Junior Relay Classical/Free 4 x 5 km

Official Results

03-02-2014

Start Time: 12:00

Jury Information Course Information

JONS Tomas

LUSTREK Marko

MACOR Enzo

CODEMO Gianluca

GATES Janet

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SLO

ITA

ITA

CAN

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

44 m

26 m

334 m

5 km

  4

4 x 5 km

Jury member

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

Leg
Rank

HEIMDAL Eivind Kraner 2-1  7

REISTAD Petterg 2-2  1

HOEL Johany 2-3  1

AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrupb 2-4  3

 0.0NORWAY 53:36.6  1 NOR 2

13:48.7

27:02.3   4

  7

40:09.2

13:48.7

13:13.5

13:06.9

13:27.3 53:36.6   1

  2

JOUVE Richardr 4-1  2

CHAUVIN Valenting 4-2  4

LAPIERRE Julesy 4-3  2

TIBERGHIEN Jeanb 4-4  2

 1.0FRANCE 53:37.6  2 FRA 4

13:29.8

26:57.9   3

  2

40:10.4

13:29.8

13:28.0

13:12.5

13:27.2 53:37.6   2

  3

BAKANOV Alexanderr 1-1  1

KAYGORODOV Romang 1-2  3

VAKHRUSHEV Evgeniyy 1-3  3

CHERVOTKIN Alexeyb 1-4  4

 1.1RUSSIA 53:37.7  3 RUS 1

13:27.7

26:55.3   1

  1

40:08.4

13:27.7

13:27.5

13:13.1

13:29.2 53:37.7   3

  1

LAGESON Simonr 3-1  3

BURMAN Jensg 3-2  2

RUUS Marcusy 3-3  5

SVENSSON Oskarb 3-4 10

 1:18.2SWEDEN 54:54.8  4 SWE 3

13:32.2

26:57.1   2

  3

40:43.0

13:32.2

13:24.8

13:45.9

14:11.7 54:54.8   4

  4

VUORINEN Laurir 7-1  4

SARKKINEN Joonasg 7-2  5

HIETANEN Markusy 7-3 13

MAKI Jonib 7-4  9

 1:50.0FINLAND 55:26.6  5 FIN 7

13:36.8

27:08.9   5

  4

41:30.9

13:36.8

13:32.0

14:22.0

13:55.6 55:26.6   5

  5

KLEE Bedar 8-1  8

RUEESCH Jasong 8-2  7

STEINER Cédricy 8-3  7

CAPELLI Marinob 8-4  8

 1:50.2SWITZERLAND 55:26.8  6 SUI 8

13:50.1

27:41.7   7

  8

41:32.4

13:50.1

13:51.6

13:50.6

13:54.3 55:26.8   6

  6

KLIMIN Olzhasr 6-1 15

MALYSHEV Sergeyg 6-2  8

MUKHIN Rinaty 6-3  4

SEROV Maximb 6-4  6

 1:54.3KAZAKHSTAN 55:30.9  7 KAZ 6

14:10.2

28:02.0   8

 15

41:47.5

14:10.2

13:51.7

13:45.4

13:43.4 55:30.9   7

  7
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PELLEGRIN Sebastianor 9-1  5

PEER Matthiasg 9-2 10

ABRAM Mikaely 9-3  6

PEROTTI Manuelb 9-4  7

 1:59.1ITALY 55:35.7  8 ITA 9

13:38.6

28:02.9   9

  5

41:49.2

13:38.6

14:24.3

13:46.2

13:46.5 55:35.7   8

  9

CEBULLA Mariusr 5-1  6

BRUGGER Janoschg 5-2 11

STIEBRITZ Christiany 5-3  8

TRENKLE Tobiasb 5-4 11

 2:49.7GERMANY 56:26.3  9 GER 5

13:47.6

28:12.4  10

  6

42:07.1

13:47.6

14:24.7

13:54.6

14:19.2 56:26.3   9

 10

SELLER Ludekr12-1 11

KNOP Petrg12-2  6

ANTOS Jakuby12-3 10

KORDUTCH Jacobb12-4 13

 2:52.6CZECH REPUBLIC 56:29.2 10 CZE12

13:53.8

27:39.5   6

 11

41:47.5

13:53.8

13:45.6

14:08.0

14:41.6 56:29.2  10

  8

MALNAR Lovror17-1 14

STRGAR Anzeg17-2 12

DOLAR Mihay17-3 12

SIMENC Mihab17-4  1

 2:52.7SLOVENIA 56:29.3 11 SLO17

14:09.5

28:47.7  14

 14

43:02.8

14:09.5

14:38.2

14:15.1

13:26.4 56:29.3  11

 12

MARTIN Adamr11-1  9

HANNAH Larsg11-2 14

O HARRA Thomasy11-3 14

CALDWELL Patrickb11-4  5

 3:08.4UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 56:45.0 12 USA11

13:50.4

28:33.5  13

  9

43:03.5

13:50.4

14:43.0

14:29.9

13:41.5 56:45.0  12

 13

IZQUIERDO-BERNIER Ricardor14-1 10

DUMAS Alexisg14-2 13

HILL Scott Jamesy14-3 11

WILKINSON-ZAN Benjaminb14-4 14

 3:53.8CANADA 57:30.4 13 CAN14

13:52.5

28:32.8  12

 10

42:41.9

13:52.5

14:40.3

14:09.0

14:48.5 57:30.4  13

 11

KUGLER Simonr16-1 13

RIEDLSPERGER Tobiasg16-2 16

GOTTHALMSEDER Alexandery16-3  9

KATTNIG Johannes Fabianb16-4 12

 4:05.8AUSTRIA 57:42.4 14 AUT16

14:03.9

29:00.9  16

 13

43:03.9

14:03.9

14:57.0

14:02.9

14:38.5 57:42.4  14

 14

VEERPALU Andreasr10-1 16

KOLLO Toomasg10-2  9

RELL Marttiy10-3 15

SUTT Rometb10-4 16

 4:37.7ESTONIA 58:14.3 15 EST10

14:11.1

28:20.8  11

 16

43:04.5

14:11.1

14:09.6

14:43.6

15:09.8 58:14.3  15

 15
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KRASOVSKYI Oleksiir13-1 12

YAREMENKO Kostantyng13-2 15

CHELENKO Oleksandry13-3 17

MOSKALENKO Oleksandrb13-4 15

 5:20.8UKRAINE 58:57.4 16 UKR13

14:03.0

28:52.7  15

 12

43:49.1

14:03.0

14:49.6

14:56.3

15:08.3 58:57.4  16

 16

SUCHWALKO Wojciechr15-1 17

GARBIEN Tomaszg15-2 18

BURY Dominiky15-3 16

PRADZIAD Andrzejb15-4 17

 6:19.9POLAND 59:56.5 17 POL15

14:35.2

29:51.7  17

 17

44:40.5

14:35.2

15:16.5

14:48.7

15:15.9 59:56.5  17

 17

PALIAKOU Artsiomr18-1 18

NAUMOV Vasiliig18-2 17

YAKIMENKA Dzmitryy18-3 18

STALMAKOU Siarheib18-4 18

 7:45.7BELARUS 1:01:22.3 18 BLR18

15:28.5

30:42.0  18

 18

45:39.9

15:28.5

15:13.5

14:57.8

15:42.4 1:01:22.3  18

 18

LEGEND

JONS Tomas (SWE)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

+3 -1 0  0  0 18 18

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

WetRain   0
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